

è

C.A.No. 7674-7675 OF 2002
ITEM No.4

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-2 in Civil Appeal No.7674-7675/2002

S.K. KANTHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

QAMARULLA ISLAM & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for stay)

Date : 2/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv. for
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Basava Prabhub S Patil, Adv.
Mr. Shivaprabhu S Hiremath, Adv.
Mr. B Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv. for
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. GV Chandrasekhar, Adv. for
Mr. PP Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, learned counsel this matter is adjourned by two weeks.
His name should be shown in the cause list at the time of next listing.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master