

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 1-2 in Civil Appeal No.7674-7675/2002

S.K. KANTHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

QAMARULLA ISLAM & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for stay/direction and exemption from filing OT)

Date : 16/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYATFor Appellant (s)Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv. for
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.(NP)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Amit Mahajan, Adv. for

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by further four weeks, as prayed for.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
AR-cum-PS Court Master