

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1-2 in Civil Appeal No.7674-7675/2002

S.K. KANTHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

QAMARULLA ISLAM & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For stay/direction and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 20/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant (s)Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.
Mohd. Shahid, Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. M.N.Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Prerna Kumari, Adv.
Mr. P.parneswaran, Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu S.Patil, Adv.
Mr. B.Subrahmany Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Jai Kishore Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matters after three weeks.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master

